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Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

General Project Information

SWIMS Project Summary

FOUND LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION: Found Lake Property Owners Association 2019 CBCW

Found Lake Property Owners Association is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2019 at 1 single public boat

landings and O public boat landing pairs on FOUND LAKE (DNR LANDING).

Project ID: CBCW61419

Name:

Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant
Subtype: Clean Boats, Clean Waters
Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 2/15/2019

End Date: 12/31/2019

Purpose:

Objective:

Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:
QA Measures:
People

Name

Alt, Kyle

Anderson, Kris

Arndt, Matthew

Ausloose, Bob
Ausloose, Peggy
Bartnik, Paul

Blank, Emily

Bradbury, Mike

Brandner, Jori

Breck, Alan
Brooks, Diane
Brooks, Jeff
Brown, Mary

Brush, Grayson

Role

TEAM_MEMBER

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER

TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
TEAM_MEMBER
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TEAM_MEMBER

TEAM_MEMBER
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Status

ACTIVE

ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE

Start Date

4/17/2019

2/15/2019
4/17/2019
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2/15/2019
2/15/2019
4/17/2019

2/15/2019
4/17/2019

2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
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4/22/2019

Grantee is FOUND LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

End Date

12/31/2019

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
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Organization Comments
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Environmental
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Environmental
Research & Innovation
Center

Environmental
Research & Innovation
Center

Environmental
Research & Innovation
Center
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Camodeca, Judy

Charre, Jesus

Church, Payton
Church, Robbin
Coopmans, Mary Ann
Dahnke, Ellyn
Dahnke, Ken

Darling, Jason

Dieter, Dennis
Dieter, Diane
Doug Brown, Mary
Droes, Chris
Droes, Cody
Droes, Cory
Droes, Kim

Fernandez, Yanet

Found Lake Property
Owners Ass

Gobard, Seth
Godfrey, Jim

Hatten, Michael

Heck, Larry

Herlache, Nate

Higley, Catherine

Holt, Brian
Hvam, Arden
Kaarup, Bob
Kapke, Jeff
Kindlarsky, Ed
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COMPLETE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

2/15/2019
4/17/2019

2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
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2/15/2019
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Kleinheinz, Greg

Klemme, Rebecca

Kloepfer, Dick
Krarup, Patty

Kroner, Kipton

Lentz, Noah

Loos, Eric

Mader, Heather

Mallon, William

Miller, David

Nauth, Hannah

Nowicki, John

O'Keefe, Mackenzie

Partin, Nancy
Pierce, Tom

Pinski, Ken
Pinski, Sue

Pitcher, Tom

Pulera, Skylar

Rollmann, Donna M

Schell, Bob
Schmidt, Bill
Schroeder, Jeff

Schultz, Gary

Schurrer, Dustin
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2/15/2019
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2/15/2019
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Steinke, Rick TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 7122/2019

Stott, Brad TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Stott, Christy TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Strom, Jon TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Sturzl, Ed TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Thier, Chuck TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Thier, Pat TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Thompson, Jacob TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/17/2019 Environmental
Research & Innovation
Center

Tressel, Harry TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

VanSambeek, Matthew TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 4/22/2019 Vilas County Land and
Water Conservation
Department

Walker, Doug TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019

Zitt, Barbara TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 2/15/2019 12/31/2019 Found Lake Property

Owners Association

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant Awarded Grant CBCW61419 awarded 2/15/2019 12/31/2019 COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments
10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
10019192 Lost Lake -- Access Off Lost Colony Rd

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
1593400 1 Lost Lake Lost Lake
1593500 1 Found Creek Found Creek
1593800 1 Found Lake Found Lake

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date
Forms
Form Code Form Name

WATERCRAFT_2018 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 03/2023)

End Date
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Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
5/24/2019 13:00
5/25/2019 9:10
5/29/2019 7:00
5/30/2019 6:00
5/30/2019 16:30
5/31/2019 6:00
6/1/2019 6:10
6/2/2019 10:15
6/5/2019 7:00
6/6/2019 6:00
6/9/2019 13:00
6/12/2019 7:00
6/15/2019 6:00
6/16/2019 14:15
6/17/2019 7:00
6/19/2019 7:00
6/22/2019 9:30
6/22/2019 13:00
6/25/2019 13:00
6/26/2019 7:00
6/27/2019 7:00
6/27/2019 13:00
6/28/2019 7:00
6/28/2019 13:00
6/29/2019 13:00
6/30/2019 8:00
7/2/2019 6:00
7/2/2019 18:45
7/3/2019 7:00
7/6/2019 12:30
7/7/2019 1:00

Status

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

Method Description

Field ID

Station ID
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
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Station Name

Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
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7/7/2019 6:00
7/8/2019 7:00
7/10/2019 7:00
7/11/2019 6:00
7/11/2019 13:00
7/12/2019 8:00
7/13/2019 6:00
7/15/2019 6:00
7/15/2019 13:00
7/16/2019 6:00
7/17/2019 7:00
7/17/2019 11:00
7/17/2019 13:30
7/18/2019 9:30
7/19/2019 7:00
7/19/2019 11:00
7/21/2019 11:00
7/22/2019 11:00
7/23/2019 6:30
7/23/2019 11:00
7/24/2019 7:00
7/25/2019 12:45
7/27/2019 9:30
7/28/2019 7:00
7/31/2019 7:00
7/31/2019 11:00
8/3/2019 7:00
8/3/2019 11:00
8/7/2019 7:00
8/9/2019 6:30
8/11/2019 13:00
8/12/2019 6:30
8/12/2019 8:30
8/14/2019 7:00
8/15/2019 6:00

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
10018747
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Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
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8/15/2019 13:00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/16/2019 6:00  COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/17/2019 6:00  COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/17/2019 10:.00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/18/20197:00  COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/21/20197:00  COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/21/2019 11:00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/22/20199:00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/22/2019 15:00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/23/2019 13:00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/30/2019 13:00 COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/31/20197:00  COMPLETE 10018747 Found Lake -- Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



