General Project Information

Project ID: CBCW61419

Name: FOUND LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION: Found Lake Property Owners Association 2019 CBCW

Type: Aquatic Invasives Grant

Subtype: Clean Boats, Clean Waters

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 2/15/2019

End Date: 12/31/2019

Purpose: Found Lake Property Owners Association is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2019 at 1 single public boat

landings and 0 public boat landing pairs on FOUND LAKE (DNR LANDING).

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is FOUND LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Alt, Kyle	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Anderson, Kris	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Arndt, Matthew	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Cente	
Ausloose, Bob	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Ausloose, Peggy	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Bartnik, Paul	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Blank, Emily	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Bradbury, Mike	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Brandner, Jori TEAM_MEMBER		ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Breck, Alan	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Brooks, Diane	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Brooks, Jeff	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Brown, Mary	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Brush, Grayson	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/22/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	

Camodeca, Judy	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Charre, Jesus	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Church, Payton	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Church, Robbin	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Coopmans, Mary Ann	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Dahnke, Ellyn	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Dahnke, Ken	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	Big St Germain Area Lake District	
Darling, Jason	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Dieter, Dennis	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Dieter, Diane	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Doug Brown, Mary	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	Found Lake Association	
Droes, Chris	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Droes, Cody	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Droes, Cory	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Droes, Kim	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Fernandez, Yanet	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Found Lake Property Owners Ass	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	2/15/2019		Found Lake Property Owners Association	
Gobard, Seth	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Godfrey, Jim	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Hatten, Michael	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Heck, Larry	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Herlache, Nate	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/1/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Higley, Catherine	TEAM_MEMBER	COMPLETE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	Vilas County Land & Water Dept.	
Holt, Brian	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Hvam, Arden	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Kaarup, Bob	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Kapke, Jeff	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Kindlarsky, Ed	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		

Kleinheinz, Greg	COORDINATOR	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		UW-Oshkosh Environmental	
					Research & Innovation Center	
Klemme, Rebecca	COORDINATOR	COMPLETE	3/15/2019		Environmental Research and Innovation Center	
Kloepfer, Dick	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Krarup, Patty	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	Found Lake	
Kroner, Kipton	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	3/20/2019		Vilas County Land and Water Conservation Department	
Lentz, Noah	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	5/1/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Loos, Eric	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	8/1/2019		Found Lake Property Owners Association	
Mader, Heather	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	7/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Mallon, William	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Miller, David	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	Big St Germain Area Lake District	
Nauth, Hannah	COORDINATOR	ACTIVE	3/15/2019		Environmental Research and Innovation Center	
Nowicki, John	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	8/1/2019		Found Lake Property Owners Association	
O'Keefe, Mackenzie	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/22/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Partin, Nancy	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Pierce, Tom	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Pinski, Ken	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	8/1/2019		Found Lake Property Owners Association	
Pinski, Sue	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	8/1/2019		Found Lake Property Owners Association	
Pitcher, Tom	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Pulera, Skylar	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Rollmann, Donna M	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Schell, Bob	COORDINATOR	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Schmidt, Bill	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Schroeder, Jeff	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	8/1/2019		Found Lake Property Owners Association	
Schultz, Gary	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Schurrer, Dustin	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/22/2019		Vilas County Land and Water Conservation Department	

Steinke, Rick	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	7/22/2019			
Stott, Brad	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Stott, Christy	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Strom, Jon	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Sturzl, Ed	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Thier, Chuck	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Thier, Pat	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Thompson, Jacob	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/17/2019		Environmental Research & Innovation Center	
Tressel, Harry	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
VanSambeek, Matthew	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	4/22/2019		Vilas County Land and Water Conservation Department	
Walker, Doug	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019		
Zitt, Barbara	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	Found Lake Property Owners Association	

Project	Statuses
----------------	-----------------

Date	Reported By	Status	Comments	

^+1	anc
	ons
	••

10019192

Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status
Grant Awarded	Grant CBCW61419 awarded	2/15/2019	12/31/2019	COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations				
Station ID Name		Comments		
10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			

Lost Lake -- Access Off Lost Colony Rd

Assessment Units				
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name	
1593400	1	Lost Lake	Lost Lake	
1593500	1	Found Creek	Found Creek	
1593800	1	Found Lake	Found Lake	

1333000	ı	Tourid Lake		
Lab Account Codes	i			
Account Code	Descripti	ion	Start Date	End Date

Forms			
Form Code	Form Name		
WATERCRAFT_2018	Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 03/2023)		

Methods	
Method Code	Method Description

Fieldwork Events						
Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name						
5/24/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
5/25/2019 9:10	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
5/29/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
5/30/2019 6:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
5/30/2019 16:30	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
5/31/2019 6:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/1/2019 6:10	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/2/2019 10:15	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/5/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/6/2019 6:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/9/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/12/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/15/2019 6:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/16/2019 14:15	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/17/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/19/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/22/2019 9:30	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/22/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/25/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/26/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/27/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/27/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/28/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/28/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/29/2019 13:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
6/30/2019 8:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
7/2/2019 6:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
7/2/2019 18:45	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
7/3/2019 7:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
7/6/2019 12:30	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		
7/7/2019 1:00	COMPLETE		10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)		

7/7/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/8/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/10/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/11/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/11/2019 13:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/12/2019 8:00	COMPLETE	10018747	10018747 Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/13/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/15/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/15/2019 13:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/16/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/17/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/17/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/17/2019 13:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/18/2019 9:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/19/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/19/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/21/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/22/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/23/2019 6:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/23/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/24/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/25/2019 12:45	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/27/2019 9:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/28/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/31/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
7/31/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/3/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/3/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/7/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/9/2019 6:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/11/2019 13:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/12/2019 6:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/12/2019 8:30	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/14/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			
8/15/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)			

8/15/2019 13:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/16/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/17/2019 6:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/17/2019 10:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/18/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/21/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/21/2019 11:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/22/2019 9:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/22/2019 15:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/23/2019 13:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/30/2019 13:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)
8/31/2019 7:00	COMPLETE	10018747	Found Lake Access at SE side of lake (off Kleppe Rd)

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Budget

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date